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CURTIS CONVERSE 01520

Del Date
07/05/12
07/05/12
07/05/12
07/05/12
07/05/12
07/05/12
07/05/12
07/05/12
07/05/12
07/05/12
07/05/12
07/05/12
07/06/12
07/06/12
07/06/12
07/06/12
07/06/12
07/06/12
07/06/12
07/06/12

Payroll

07/20/12

Reference
XB 2355
EU 5083
KP 56142630
KP 55927850
XB 2345
EU 5084
CC 0660
CC 0660A
IX 0506
927220
KP 55980040
360168417
XB 2183
TE 5020
RA 8652
170168417
EU 5085
720168358
WT 8530
GH 1896

$ 524.84

Account
STI
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AWC
AWC
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STI
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HOME EXP

AWC
XEROX
STI
STI
STI
XEROX
STI
XEROX
STI
STI

07/13/12

07/05 - 07/12

Stop Name City
BRYAN SHADIX POCATELLO
KMART POCATELLO
LOWES POCATELLO
WRIGHT CHUBBUCK
GERI BLOOM BLACKFOOT
KMART AMMON
GREAT HARVEST IDAHO FALLS
GREAT HARVEST IDAHO FALLS
VIKI MARVIN IDAHO FALLS
TRACY LARSEN IDAHO FALLS
HOME DEPOT IDAHO FALLS
MYBULLFROG.COM RIGBY
YOST IDAHO FALLS
VALLEY OFFICE IDAHO FALLS

FISHERS DOCUMENTS IDAHO FALLS

MYBULLFROG.COM DRIGGS
KMART REXBURG
FREMONT TELCOM ST ANTHONY
MEL DOMKO SALMON
LANI MULICK MACKAY
Labor S 349.89
Advances S -
WIRE S 349.89

State

#

13

Cabs % Revenue
- $546.71 S 1,562.02
58.50 -
- 53.76 S 67.20
- 14.00 $ 40.00
- 197.27 S 563.62
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63.00 $811.73 $ 2,232.84



